Bus

Bus 22 Placa d'Espanya - Piscines de Son Hugo

Direction
1015-Son Hugo — 452-Gabriel Alomar - Area d'intercanvi
Sindicat

8 stops

Open route schedule

1015-Son Hugo

1372-Son Ferragut

287-Son Oliva

289-Arxiduc Lluis Salvador - Coliseu

1313-pl. d'Alexander Flemming

559-pl. d'Espanya - Estacié Intermodal
799-Alexandre Rossell6 - Area d'intercanvi Sindicat

452-Gabriel Alomar - Area d'intercanvi Sindicat

Go to website

Route schedule
1015-Son Hugo — 452-Gabriel Alomar - Area d'intercanvi
Sindicat

Monday 07:39
Tuesday 07:39
Wednesday 07:39
Thursday 07:39
Friday 07:39
Saturday 07:39
Sunday 07:44
Route info

Direction: 1015-Son Hugo
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

= Holldemassim,” o = iy
il e - iy
Valldemassa “hiller " Af
o B e % SonFuster
- {as Capiscal £ ven
a [
1en ?/ 4 4 5i /C
afenti . — £ an
¢ / : ":LP\-.r Fisterad® - Es)
'g.I'I.JJ.'.‘}'?I'I.' by o : 1 0 FLST
e 5 b ¥
3 Ma-1040 Ut 5 LA i
b N o 4 o Sph Fuster
= b g1 P
li &
&' E
. EaTOIRede &
o Red o i
o
w,
P V! o
-4 # ¢34
u@r . =:Rafal
) ost N
] - B
e
.
3y inals
i
x NI
n'Serralta ¥ Plaga - 14
[} ({_‘_\

la-Soledat

YEN3, o D) OpenStreethap contributars

22 — Plaga d'Espanya - Piscines de Son Hugo BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-22-1732356765-2818113475
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-22-1732356765-2818113475
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-22-1732356765-2818113475

Direction

452-Gabriel Alomar - Area d'intercanvi Sindicat —
1015-Son Hugo

9 stops

Open route schedule

452-Gabriel Alomar - Area d'intercanvi Sindicat
195-Grans Magatzems - Area d'intercanvi Sindicat
1320-pl. d'Espanya - Estacié Intermodal
623-Arxiduc Lluis Salvador - Obelisc

250-pl. d'Alexander Flemming

251-Arxiduc Lluis Salvador - Coliseu

1309-Son Oliva

1503-Son Ferragut

1015-Son Hugo

Route schedule

452-Gabriel Alomar - Area d'intercanvi Sindicat —
1015-Son Hugo

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

08:38

08:38

08:38

08:38

08:38

08:38

07:57

Direction: 452-Gabriel Alomar - Area d'intercanvi Sindicat

Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

22 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Palma

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-22-1732356765-2818113475

